Headless Horseman 5K
Frederick, MD

Saturday, October 29, 2016
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Last Name
Smith
Henderson
Fair
Connelly
Fair
Galvin
Strouse
McGrane
Fagan
Speirs
Fair
Bambrick
Ropp
Fagan
Poppert
Hamilton
Gacquin
Laryea
Smith
Stevenson
Schreffler
Farrell
Farrell
Ross
Maher
Scates
Raines
Prusik
Pulsifer
Fagan
Gacquin
Baker
Gephart
Fagan
O'Keefe
Baker
Corey
Stahr
Miller
Farnsworth
Brown
Steigner

First Name
Randy
Jesse
Avery
Eamon
Silas
Christopher
Brin
Finian
Jeffrey
Justin
Atticus
Tim
Kevin
Eric

Dan
William
Timmy
Lionel
Matthew
Carter
Curt
Jaxen
Nicolas
Justin
Gabriel
Wyatt
Christopher
Frank
Mike
Jennifer
Tommy
Joshua
Michael
lan

Tim
Zachary
Douglas
Bill
Matthew
Colleen
Tracy
Addison

Age Gender

28
26
16
34
14
17
15
17
39
17
11
48
52
14
45
15
21
17
38
14
51
13
13
29
23
24
17
55
44
38
15
14
47
12
63
13
54
56
11
34
34
11

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

Bib
1654
1708
1713
1729
1714
1571
1733
1612
1554
1657
1717
1504
1744
1555
1734
1579
1569
1725
1655
1661
1699
1560
1561
1641
1607
1738
1693
1628
1629
1553
1570
1694
1572
1556
1703
1695
1539
1751
1615
1557
1525
1660

Time
16:33
17:16
17:29
17:52
18:20
18:27
18:52
19:00
19:06
19:24
19:30
20:05
20:13
20:21
20:24
20:36
20:49
20:50
20:51
20:55
20:56
21:00
21:09
21:17
21:19
21:29
21:31
21:43
21:48
21:50
21:56
22:15
22:16
22:25
22:29
22:34
22:35
22:38
22:39
22:41
22:47
22:47



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Steigner
Hamilton
Hamilton
Vlassopovlos
Hagen
Hogan
McReal
Farnsworth
Thurman
Dayaprema
O'Leary
Feifer
Meshinsky
Chen
Patterson
kale
Nutter
Bartel
Bambrick
Cea

Borst
Varatharasa
Jones
Clark
Gephart
Stief
Burwell Il
Kershner
Zucco

Cain

Noor

Cook
Hansen
Oland
Lucksavage
Cappelate
Roetert
Mastroianni
Wilt
English
Davidson
Gephart
Miller
Carrano
Collins
Villanueva
Sentelle

Philip
James
Lou
Nick
Michael
Anthony
Thomas
DREW
Ben
Ganege
Mick
Brianna
Erika
Zach
John
jeff
Robert
Ryan
Melanie
Kathy
Alan
Thabothan
Brian
John
Connor
Kelly
Robert
Mason
Andrew
Joshua
Yusuf
Michael
Genva
Brandon
Zoie
Alain
Christian
Dominic
Jessica
Patrick
Brad
Brenen
Michael
Lauren
Marie
Matthew
Cindy

41
13
44
17
44

12
34
16
54
68
12
45
14
67
55
46
35
18
56
53

30
79
13
23
50
13
38
27
10
63
20
34
14
61
33
31
35
26
21

32
54
18
52

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

1715
1580
1578
1720
1749
1748
1614
1558
1726
1706
1716
1563
1718
1690
1732
1597
1623
1507
1503
1532
1515
1719
1595
1697
1573
1662
1526
1602
1689
1528
1620
1537
1753
1712
1724
1723
1639
1609
1710
1552
1542
1575
1704
1531
1536
1678
1650

22:48
22:49
23:10
23:27
23:28
23:29
23:36
23:42
23:59
24:01
24:06
24:34
24:46
24:55
25:02
25:03
25:06
25:15
25:17
25:26
25:28
25:31
25:34
25:47
25:58
25:59
26:00
26:01
26:22
26:26
26:35
26:46
27:07
27:13
27:18
27:19
27:19
27:25
27:28
27:32
27:36
27:36
27:37
27:47
27:50
28:09
28:10



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Wetzel
Gorman
Mastroianni
Wirth
Weber
Ropp
Meredith
McLean
Dailer
Ciervo
Stone
Terwilliger
Sibley
Bowling
Ellis-Warfield
Bere
Wirth
Gacquin
Lynch
Wetzel
Whitten
Kurtenbach
Daier
Mastroianni
Brock
Briggs
Friedman
Cossman
Ciervo
Nalley
Savell
Hutzell
Travis
English
McReal
Trawick
Roetert
Wilcher
Callahan
Stone
Farrell
Alpert
Horner
Horner
Foland
Hafler
Edwards

Canton
Matthew
Anthony
Sarah
Kara
Lori
Alpert
William
Kerry
Cole
Robert
Doug
Mark
Nancy
Katie
Kylie
Ella
Kasia
Megan
Cindy
Jamie
Janice
Maggie
Eric
David
Tom
Andrew
Allison
George
Stacy
Toby
Robert
Erin
Elaine
Marianna
Sarah
Daniel
Mariah
Darin
Cindy
Brigitte
Meredith
Kathleen
Gregg
Diane
Natalie
John

48
28
38
32
47
43
13
47
16
64
48
56
60
35
11

44
28
41

50
16
24
36
65
30
26
43
34
53
48
41
56
53
34
33
41
51
61
57
43
52
54
30
11
64

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

1681
1750
1608
1685
1679
1743
1747
1698
1731
1534
1665
1670
1651
1707
1550
1510
1686
1568
1606
1680
1683
1741
1730
1610
1521
1735
1566
1540
1533
1618
1648
1591
1711
1551
1613
1674
1638
1684
1529
1666
1559
134
1588
1589
1565
1721
1549

28:18
28:24
28:35
28:35
28:40
28:46
28:47
28:48
29:06
29:12
29:16
29:20
29:29
29:38
29:50
29:55
29:56
30:02
30:03
30:04
30:04
30:13
30:14
30:14
30:20
30:24
30:25
30:29
30:30
30:33
30:38
30:40
30:49
31:14
31:15
31:24
31:33
31:39
31:44
32:00
32:06
32:13
32:13
32:13
32:14
32:15
32:16



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Sappington AB
Feifer Steven
Gutowski Barb
Tibbs Cindy
Frye Deb

Van de Griek  Jennifer
Briggs Susan
Briggs Aimee
Hepperle Stephanie
Hepperle Mallory
Oland Dwayne
Sullivan Sascha
Antonucci Mike
Pangburn Russell
Tolbard Amanda
Houghton-Antor Sheila
Ashrof Nabeel
Smith Christopher
Smith Paula
Pocock Hope
Brockey Ella
Rogers Danny
Bradley Silvia
Bradley Paul
Robinson Christy
Robinson Jay
Bennett Susan
Bannon Emily
Regan Abigail
Regan Delaney
Regan Jennifer
Stauffer Kristin
farrell sabrina
Johnston Ana
Long Charli
Eckert Burns
Jones Amajanae
Mcclure Kathleen
Droneburglll  John W.
Lewis Tana
Novak Jeanette A
Schumacher Fred
Hope Hannah
Rodriguez Crystal
Hobbs Stacey
Solomon Tracy
donovan courtney

53
52
52
48
62
35
54
25
35
33
64
25
49
46
51
49
46
17
49

41
39
39
47
47
47
32

10
39
34

50
37
35
16
52
64
53
72
69
22
29
49
45
35

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

1647
1564
1576
1671
1567
1675
1737
1736
1584
1585
1624
1668
1501
1696
1727
1590
1709
1653
1652
1627
1522
1640
1519
1518
1635
1636
1509
1505
1632
1631
1630
1659
1562
1593
1745
1548
1596
1611
1547
1604
1621
1649
1587
1637
1586
1656
1545

32:17
32:26
32:45
32:55
33:02
33:09
33:14
33:15
33:19
33:20
33:25
33:29
33:50
34:05
34:22
34:32
34:35
34:58
34:59
35:40
35:59
36:00
36:14
36:16
36:18
36:18
36:20
36:48
36:51
36:55
37:09
37:13
37:19
37:21
37:29
37:30
37:30
37:34
37:46
37:54
38:02
38:05
38:14
38:16
38:47
38:47
39:26



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Jones
Oland
Trapp
Martell
Cochran
Vignali
Barnes
Stief
Brockey

Brockey-Rogers

Caravoulias
Cook
Stief
Scates
Blaney
Boucher
Nusbaum
Blaney
Kennedy
Gephart
Keepers
Scates
Melby
Fitzgerald
Rich

Nix
Heamstead
Mitchell
Sullivan
Habib
Sullivan
Bohanan
Brando
Roberts
Swanhart
Keller
Hammond
Hammond
DeFrance
Wissig
Wissig
Martell
Arcay
Bowens

Michelle
Michelle
Julie
John
Lacey
Crystal
Anna
Sue
Addison
Amy
Christina
Dee
William
Scott
Jim

M
Jessica
Hillary
Michele
Teagan
Logan
Denny
Zachary
Declar
Patricia
Mary
Heather
Alicia
Keri
Rida
Kathy
Laurie
Gwen
Kathy
Barb
Kyle
Keivette
Regina
Christina
Kristin
Lily

Lisa
George
Sylvia

56
33
72

21
50
31
65

36
61
63
68
49
34
60
35
32
45
10

48
16
16
76
51
33
16
16
16
47
51
61
51
53
23
37
63
51
35

51
57
71

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

1594
1625
1673
1701
1535
1677
1506
1663
1523
1524
1530
1538
1664
1740
1513
1516
1622
1512
1601
1574
1702
1739
1742
1705
1633
1619
1583
1616
1667
1577
1598
1514
1520
1634
1728
1599
1691
1692
1543
1687
1688
1700
1502
1517

39:27
39:50
40:08
40:11
41:25
41:26
41:28
42:02
42:20
42:20
43:34
44:48
44:50
45:00
45:19
46:17
46:45
47:24
47:28
47:29
47:56
48:20
48:29
48:30
48:36
49:04
49:33
49:37
49:37
51:10
51:19
52:04
52:04
52:51
52:52
52:59
53:19
53:21
54:04
54:34
54:34
54:59
55:28
60:02



